Students achieving more than 60% marks in HSC exam are eligible 
for applying for this scholarship for FY.B.COM/BA./ B.Sc. Eligible 
student has to collect the Prescribed application form, from the 
scholarship section 

Economically Backward Class (Online 
System) 

Parents' Income limitation upto to 250000/-(Two lakh fifty 
thousand) Parents' Income Certificate from Tahsildar Office. 
Website:-  www.ebc.dhemaharashtra.in    

Minority Scholarship (Online System) 
national scholarship portal 

Eligible for Muslim, Sikh, Parsi, Christian, Bouddha & Jain 
community. Website:- http://www.scholarship.gov.in